TIMETABLE MASTER BY MODULE FOR SEMESTER 1 SESSION 2024-2025

YEAR

2024

2024

2024

2025

2025

MONTH

October

November

December

January

February

CLASS DATE

7— 11 Oct

4 — 8 Nov

2 -6 Dec

6—10Jan

3-7Feb

EXAM DATE
(FULL TIME)
1 Nov

29 Nov

27 Dec

24 Jan

28 Feb

SEMESTER 1 SESSION 2024/2025

MASTER OF CYBER SECURITY
EXAM DATE MODULE
(PART TIME)
29 Nov [W] TTTX6114 COMPUTER SECURITY

27 Dec

24 Jan

28 Feb

28 Mar

**Modules offered are subject to fulfilling minimum quota for the class

[E] TTTX6344 FINANCIAL
TECHNOLOGY SECURITY AND RISK

[W] TTTX6134 CYBERLAW AND
ETHICS

[E] TTTD6214 DATA RECOVERY &
ANALYSIS

[W] TTTX6124 NETWORK SECURITY

[E] TTTD6314 DIGITAL MEDIA
FORENSIC ANALYSIS

[E] TTTX6254 SECURITY AUDIT AND
ASSESSMENT

[W] TTTX6144 INFORMATION
SECURITY MANAGEMENT

[E] TTTX6244 ETHICAL HACKING AND

PENETRATION TESTING

LECTURER

DR ROSSILAWATI SULAIMAN

PROF DR ZARINA SHUKUR

AP DR MASNIZAH MOHD

AP DR KHAIRUL AKRAM
ZAINOL ARIFFIN

DR KHAIRUL AZMI ABU
BAKAR

DR KOK VEN JYN

DR. IBRAHIM MOHAMED

DR UMI ASMA” MOKHTAR

TS. MOHD ZAMRI MURAH



