SEMESTER 1 SESSION 2024/2025 MASTER OF CYBER SECURITY

YEAR	MONTH	CLASS DATE	EXAM DATE (FULL TIME)	EXAM DATE (PART TIME)	MODULE	LECTURER
2024	October	7 – 11 Oct	1 Nov	29 Nov	[W] TTTX6114 COMPUTER SECURITY	DR ROSSILAWATI SULAIMAN
					[E] TTTX6344 FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY SECURITY AND RISK	PROF DR ZARINA SHUKUR
2024	November	4 – 8 Nov	29 Nov	27 Dec	[W] TTTX6134 CYBERLAW AND ETHICS	AP DR MASNIZAH MOHD
					[E] TTTD6214 DATA RECOVERY & ANALYSIS	AP DR KHAIRUL AKRAM ZAINOL ARIFFIN
2024	December	2 - 6 Dec	27 Dec	24 Jan	[W] TTTX6124 NETWORK SECURITY	DR KHAIRUL AZMI ABU BAKAR
2025	January	6 – 10 Jan	24 Jan	28 Feb	[E] TTTD6314 DIGITAL MEDIA FORENSIC ANALYSIS	DR KOK VEN JYN
					[E] TTTX6254 SECURITY AUDIT AND ASSESSMENT	DR. IBRAHIM MOHAMED
2025	February	3 – 7 Feb	28 Feb	28 Mar	[W] TTTX6144 INFORMATION SECURITY MANAGEMENT	DR UMI ASMA' MOKHTAR
					[E] TTTX6244 ETHICAL HACKING AND PENETRATION TESTING	TS. MOHD ZAMRI MURAH

^{**}Modules offered are subject to fulfilling minimum quota for the class